
C12PN-0 - A: EXPLODED VIEW

Ref Part # Title Qty

1 201640001 HOUSING HALVE ASSY 0

2 270061024 SWITCH ASSY 0

3 201643001 COLLET ASSY 0

4 692681001 SLEEVE 0

5 562589001 O-RING 0

6 692729001 SLEEVE SPRING 0

7 633510001 WASHER 0

8 201637001 GEARCASE ASSY 0

11 201639001 ANVIL ASSY 0

13 304096002 BEVEL PINION ASSY 0

16 660165015 M4X10 PAN HD TAPT T-20 ST SCREW 0

19 660211021 M3X16 SCREW 0

22 670028003 SPRING WASHER 0

23 201638001 MOTOR/DIAPHRAGM ASSY (W/NEEDLE BEARING) 0

25 661348001 NYLON LOCK NUT 0

26 680335079 CURVED WASHER 0

27 633575001 THURST WASHER 0

28 681284001 THURST BEARING 0

30 201641001 BEVEL GEAR ASSY 0

31 670219001 5.0 STEEL BALL 0

32 621140004 HAMMER 0

33 692118006 CONICAL SPRING 0

34 680335077 CORE SHAFT WASHER 0

35 670221001 STEEL BALL (PACK OF 25PCS) 25

36 621186001 CORE SHAFT 0

39 661061001 M4X16 PAN HD T-20 SCREW 0

40 660230016 M3X10 PAN HD PLASTITE T-10 SCREW 0

41 660570005 M3X14 PAN HD PLASTITE T-10 SCREW 0

43 522088001 SWITCH LOOKOUT 0

44 670220001 4.0 STEEL BALL 0

45 634867001 SPRING WASHER 0

46 522087001 SWITCH MOUNT 0

48 692780001 E-RING 0

49 522086001 ON BUTTON 0

50 692729002 ON BUTTON SPRING 0

55 673011001 PIN 0

56 633584001 WASHER 0

57 902033017 SOFT COVER CARRYING CASE 0

58 902528001 HAND STRAP WITH STEEL RING 0

Page 1 of 1» Service Portal

16/10/2020http://servicedocs.ttibrands.com.au/document-display/view/4331


